
District Court Stats

CIVIL CASES, CRIMINAL CASES, JUVENILE CASES

FY 2021 Goals & Objectives

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 2,243        2,340        2,250        2,166          2,214        2,231        1,912        1,850        2,134        ‐                 1,810        1,917        ‐                 23,067    

FY 2018 2,524        2,348        2,359        2,385          2,369        2,296        2,296        2,118        1,829        ‐                 1,866        1,958        ‐                 24,348    

FY 2019 2,562        2,416        2,489        2,518          2,571        2,556        2,461        2,261        2,277        122            2,060        2,019        86              26,398    

FY 2020 1,808        1,802        1,813        1,803          1,801        1,808        1,814        1,799        1,821        1,802        1,806        1,813        1,830        23,520    

FY 2021 1,986        1,938        2,012        2,256          1,981        1,974        1,987        2,027        1,944        1,791        1,865        1,860        1,916        25,537    

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 2,248        2,211        2,196        2,007          2,121        2,060        2,274        2,233        2,062        ‐                 1,778        2,072        ‐                 23,262    

FY 2018 2,284        2,159        2,181        2,181          2,076        2,224        2,475        2,422        2,086        ‐                 2,264        2,195        ‐                 24,547    

FY 2019 2,516        2,272        2,542        2,421          2,682        2,408        2,444        2,498        2,162        15              2,042        2,068        6                26,076    

FY 2020 1,407        1,779        1,625        1,814          1,397        1,447        1,512        1,797        1,914        2,083        1,744        1,685        1,613        21,817    

FY 2021 2,056        1,944        2,014        2,050          1,960        1,987        1,957        1,903        1,750        1,981        1,808        1,908        1,859        25,177    

*468th and 471st District Courts established in September 2019

•To faithfully and impartially apply the laws, statutes and rules applicable to the judicial branch. 

•To improve the delivery of indigent defense services by working collaboratively with TTUG (Texas Tyler Users Group), other county departments, and 

outside consultants and vendors in the implementation of a grant‐funded eManagement system. 

Description of measures as reported from District Clerk's Office ‐ Odyssey Software System. 

To efficiently, impartially and fairly manage and resolve the variety of controversies and disputes that are filed with and fall under the jurisdiction of the court.  The 

district courts conduct judicial proceedings related to all cases under their purview.
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*Disaster Declaration issued by County Judge on March 16, 2020 due to COVID‐19

1 *As of 10/21/2021



District Court Stats

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 469th 470th Total
Cased Filed 2,243        2,340        2,250          2,166        2,214        2,231        1,912        1,850        2,134        1,810        1,917        23,067     
Disposed 2,248        2,211        2,196          2,007        2,121        2,060        2,274        2,233        2,062        1,778        2,072        23,262     

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 469th 470th Total
Cased Filed 2,524        2,348        2,359          2,385        2,369        2,296        2,296        2,118        1,829        1,866        1,958        24,348     
Disposed 2,284        2,159        2,181          2,181        2,076        2,224        2,475        2,422        2,086        2,264        2,195        24,547     

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total
Cased Filed 2,562        2,416        2,489        2,518          2,571        2,556        2,461        2,261        2,277        122            2,060        2,019        86              26,398    
Disposed 2,516        2,272        2,542        2,421          2,682        2,408        2,444        2,498        2,162        15              2,042        2,068        6                26,076    
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 ‐

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 469th 470th

District Courts FY 2017

Cased Filed Disposed

 ‐

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

 3,000

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 469th 470th

District Courts FY 2018  

Cased Filed Disposed

 ‐

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

 3,000

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st

District Courts FY 2019

Cased Filed Disposed

*Disaster Declaration issued by County Judge on March 16, 2020 due to COVID‐19
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District Court Stats

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total
Cased Filed 1,808        1,802        1,813        1,803          1,801        1,808        1,814        1,799        1,821        1,802        1,806        1,813        1,830        23,520    
Disposed 1,407        1,779        1,625        1,814          1,397        1,447        1,512        1,797        1,914        2,083        1,744        1,685        1,613        21,817    

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total
Cased Filed 1,986        1,938        2,012        2,256          1,981        1,974        1,987        2,027        1,944        1,791        1,865        1,860        1,916        25,537    
Disposed 2,056        1,944        2,014        2,050          1,960        1,987        1,957        1,903        1,750        1,981        1,808        1,908        1,859        25,177    

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Total

FY 2017 1,399             1,607             1,528             1,758             6,292            

FY 2018 1,455             1,569             1,692             2,008             6,724            

FY 2019 1,778             1,821             1,800             2,096             7,495            

FY 2020 1,783             1,982             1,341             1,884             6,990            

FY 2021 1,883             1,716             1,926             2,012             7,537            
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District Court Stats

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Total

FY 2017 1,302             1,709             1,572             1,622             6,205            

FY 2018 1,401             1,416             1,778             1,614             6,209            

FY 2019 1,744             1,684             2,051             1,967             7,446            

FY 2020 1,639             1,825             1,438             1,811             6,713            

FY 2021 1,508             1,631             2,056             2,216             7,411            

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Total

FY 2017 1,287             1,471             1,660             1,410             5,828            

FY 2018 1,480             1,349             1,584             1,774             6,187            

FY 2019 1,691             1,728             2,073             1,657             7,149            

FY 2020 1,633             1,186             1,453             1,264             5,536            

FY 2021 1,549             1,858             1,724             1,726             6,857            

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Total

FY 2017 1,262             1,585             1,403             1,523             5,773            

FY 2018 1,448             1,581             1,428             1,462             5,919            

FY 2019 1,476             1,402             1,689             1,749             6,316            

FY 2020 1,604             1,531             642                1,158             4,935            

FY 2021 1,152             1,257             2,073             1,992             6,474            
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District Court Stats

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Total

FY 2017 2,223             2,577             2,764             2,623             10,187         

FY 2018 2,364             2,678             2,749             2,743             10,534         

FY 2019 2,435             2,846             2,852             2,698             10,831         

FY 2020 2,440             2,667             2,551             2,693             10,351         

FY 2021 2,392             2,503             2,805             2,728             10,428         

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Total

FY 2017 2,196             2,819             2,603             2,639             10,257         

FY 2018 2,651             2,759             2,946             2,862             11,218         

FY 2019 2,941             2,569             2,783             2,853             11,146         

FY 2020 2,693             2,555             1,740             2,500             9,488            

FY 2021 2,532             2,468             2,801             2,792             10,593         

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Total

FY 2017 196                208                170                186                760               

FY 2018 233                222                236                212                903               

FY 2019 190                252                245                236                923               

FY 2020 217                168                130                128                643               

FY 2021 168                178                164                205                715               
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District Court Stats

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Total

FY 2017 354                306                264                268                1,192            

FY 2018 306                310                278                305                1,199            

FY 2019 327                381                320                236                1,264            

FY 2020 199                168                148                125                640               

FY 2021 135                109                157                198                599               

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4 Total

FY 2017 220                333                263                211                1,027            

FY 2018 266                302                259                374                1,201            

FY 2019 270                247                296                355                1,168            

FY 2020 184                164                125                208                681               

FY 2021 171                220                149                159                699               
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District Court Stats

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 601                816                659                549                  590                629                611                728                1,285             ‐                     1,805             1,914             ‐                     10,187        

FY 2018 647                830                715                448                  459                627                1,093             888                1,019             ‐                     1,859             1,949             ‐                     10,534        

FY 2019 618                640                664                558                  598                627                804                977                1,159             121                2,049             2,016             ‐                     10,831        

FY 2020 412                450                434                393                  397                407                493                1,107             860                1,792             1,802             1,804             ‐                     10,351        

FY 2021 403                371                378                366                  378                371                446                1,280             936                1,785             1,858             1,856             ‐                     10,428        

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 655                745                575                539                  578                542                662                847                1,273             ‐                     1,774             2,067             ‐                     10,257        

FY 2018 564                655                812                514                  465                605                1,048             894                1,217             ‐                     2,255             2,189             ‐                     11,218        

FY 2019 566                682                720                541                  737                641                960                989                1,205             15                  2,033             2,057             ‐                     11,146        

FY 2020 260                437                315                322                  244                237                403                842                936                2,077             1,737             1,678             ‐                     9,488          

FY 2021 427                415                420                432                  403                325                484                1,126             892                1,967             1,801             1,901             ‐                     10,593        

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 792                705                712                762                  751                745                607                361                849                ‐                     5                    3                    ‐                     6,292          

FY 2018 908                726                682                930                  937                715                673                327                810                ‐                     7                    9                    ‐                     6,724          

FY 2019 866                821                791                912                  900                834                791                361                1,118             1                    11                  3                    86                  7,495          

FY 2020 607                616                537                588                  610                576                604                38                  961                10                  4                    9                    1,830             6,990          

FY 2021 655                634                651                723                  657                637                607                32                  1,008             6                    7                    4                    1,916             7,537          
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District Court Stats

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 753                673                807                691                  650                711                766                356                789                ‐                     4                    5                    ‐                     6,205          

FY 2018 812                672                533                817                  717                678                769                327                869                ‐                     9                    6                    ‐                     6,209          

FY 2019 962                779                855                929                  1,016             801                780                341                957                ‐                     9                    11                  6                    7,446          

FY 2020 428                666                559                718                  513                440                504                274                978                6                    7                    7                    1,613             6,713          

FY 2021 692                660                607                732                  627                668                613                67                  858                14                  7                    7                    1,859             7,411          

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 850                819                879                855                  873                857                694                1                    ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     5,828          

FY 2018 969                792                962                1,007               973                954                530                ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     6,187          

FY 2019 1,078             955                1,034             1,048               1,073             1,095             866                ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     7,149          

FY 2020 789                736                842                822                  794                825                717                11                  ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     5,536          

FY 2021 928                933                983                1,167               946                966                934                ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     6,857          

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 840                793                814                777                  893                807                846                3                    ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     5,773          

FY 2018 908                832                836                850                  894                941                658                ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     5,919          

FY 2019 988                811                967                951                  929                966                704                ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     6,316          

FY 2020 719                676                751                774                  640                770                605                ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     4,935          

FY 2021 937                869                987                886                  930                994                860                11                  ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     6,474          
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District Court Stats

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 1,495             1,710             1,625             1,758               1,670             1,580             1,420             1,028             1,471             ‐                     1,082             933                ‐                     15,772        

FY 2018 1,555             1,644             1,645             1,945               1,833             1,531             1,395             1,193             1,181             ‐                     961                904                ‐                     15,787        

FY 2019 1,041             1,504             1,202             1,572               1,194             1,296             1,114             1,177             1,258             1,529             975                836                1,509             16,207        

FY 2020 1,438             1,538             1,353             1,520               1,591             1,648             1,411             1,207             1,093             1,258             1,035             961                1,736             17,789        

FY 2021 1,370             1,515             1,366             1,509               1,611             1,595             1,423             1,374             1,273             1,065             1,091             913                1,781             17,886        

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 670                794                682                734                  722                777                580                ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     4,959          

FY 2018 724                739                737                888                  818                789                535                ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     5,230          

FY 2019 809                888                808                979                  955                917                704                ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     6,060          

FY 2020 879                950                902                1,025               1,108             975                812                11                  ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     6,662          

FY 2021 877                1,016             908                1,074               1,136             958                898                ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     ‐                     6,867          

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 423                434                389                579                  463                407                460                303                693                ‐                     4                    3                    ‐                     4,158          

FY 2018 516                481                496                685                  610                444                400                383                619                ‐                     4                    9                    ‐                     4,647          

FY 2019 135                381                241                450                  192                281                258                391                750                4                    6                    2                    1,509             4,600          

FY 2020 310                337                201                284                  278                405                355                147                707                9                    3                    4                    1,736             4,776          

FY 2021 265                301                256                288                  293                339                326                110                847                1                    3                    1                    1,781             4,811          

*468th and 471st District Courts established in September 2019

*468th and 471st District Courts established in September 2019

*468th and 471st District Courts established in September 2019

Cases pending as of the last day of the fiscal year. FY 2021 pending as of March 31, 2021.

Cases pending as of the last day of the fiscal year.

Cases pending as of the last day of the fiscal year.
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*Disaster Declaration issued by County Judge on March 16, 2020 due to COVID‐19
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District Court Stats

199th 219th 296th 366th 380th 401st 416th 417th 429th 468th 469th 470th 471st Total

FY 2017 402                482                554                445                  485                396                380                455                778                ‐                     1,078             930                ‐                     6,385          

FY 2018 315                424                412                372                  405                298                460                519                562                ‐                     957                895                ‐                     5,619          

FY 2019 97                  235                153                143                  47                  98                  152                480                508                1,525             969                834                ‐                     5,241          

FY 2020 249                251                250                211                  205                268                244                761                386                1,249             1,032             957                ‐                     6,063          

FY 2021 228                198                202                147                  182                298                199                925                426                1,064             1,088             912                ‐                     5,869          

FY 2017 FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021

417th 270                291                306                288                339               

Cases pending as of the last day of the fiscal year.

*468th and 471st District Courts established in September 2019

Cases pending as of the last day of the fiscal year.
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